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NAPRAFORGÓ ÖSSZEFOGLALÓ

LG 50.635 CLP

Hibrid Éréscsoport Termőképesség Alkalmazkodó
képesség

Tőszám javaslat
(termő tő/ha)

Gyomirtási 
technológia

LG 56.665 CLP

LG 56.97 CLP

LG 54.92 HO CL

LG 50.797 ho CLp

LG 54.78

középérésű

középérésű

középérésű

közép-korai

középérésű

korai hagyományos

magas
olajsavtartalom

magas
olajsavtartalom

nagyon jó

jó

 nagyon jó

nagyon jó

nagyon jó

kiváló

nagyon jó jó

55.000-56.000

55.000-56.000

55.000-60.000

55.000-56.000

55.000-58.000

55.000-60.000kiváló

nagyon jó  jó

kiváló

Speciális
tulajdonság


